UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULW2091             Preliminary            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 12
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R125-044.c
NON ISOLATED BUCK
CONSTANT CURRENT LED
DRIVER IC
 DESCRIPTION

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 12
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R125-044.c
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
- ULW2091G-AB3-R SOT-89 Tape Reel
- ULW2091G-AE2-R SOT-23-3 Tape Reel
- ULW2091G-AE3-R SOT-23 Tape Reel
- ULW2091G-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
ULW2091L-T92-B ULW2091G-T92-B TO-92 Tape Box
ULW2091L-T92-K ULW2091G-T92-K TO-92 Bulk
 MARKING
SOT-23-3 / SOT-23 SOT-89
HSOP-8 TO-92
ULW2091             Preliminary            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 12
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R125-044.c
 PIN CONFIGURATION
DRAIN